Poz.
Pos.

a b~ W DN P

6

Time: 15.10.2007 10:53

St.Br.
St.No.

44
8
6
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34
3

Kat/KI
Cat/Cl

2/V3
2/V3
2/V3
2/V3
2/V3
2/V3
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HEVATSK! AUTOKLLE

Vozacé
Driver

Vladimir GLAD

Zlatko MAREK

Damir STIMAC

Zdenko MERLIC
Branka TRZUN-MAKEK
Sre¢ko PATEKAR

KONACNI REZULTATI - KATEGORIJA 2 - VETERANI - KLASA 3

Vozilo
Vehicle

Seat |biza 1.9 Tdi
Renault Clio

Volvo V50 T5 AWD
VW

Opel Corsa

Alfa 159

"ZG - AUTO RALLY 101. jubileja™

14. listopada 2007. godine

Natjecatelj
Entrant

AK Velika Gorica
AK INA Zagreb
AMD Zanatlija
AMD Zanatlija
AK INA Zagreb
AK Info Kart

Posebni ispit 1

vrijeme/éunj/crta/KS/Ukupno

9,94
10,38
10,46
11,64
12,11
14,90

B ELT-2
TIHTING

ZAGREB - CROATIA
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994
1038
1046
1164
1211
1490

Posebni ispit 2

vrijeme/¢unj/crta/KS/Ukupno

9,85
10,23
11,22
10,99
11,94
13,15

O O O o o o

O O O o o o

O O O o o o

985
1023
1122
1099
1194
1315

Ukupno /
Kazne / Total /
Penal.

0

[eNeNeloNe]

Ukupno
Total

1979
2061
2168
2263
2405
2805

Zaost.
Gap

82
189
284
426
826
Page: 1



